
$168,404,465.12

AWARDED 

NHS-0018-02(040) / 106149301
HUMPHREYS COUNTY - Lighting installation on US 49W from Pluck Rd. to SR 12
WEBSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 8129
MERIDIAN, MS 39303 $324,146.70

STP-0023-02(054) / 106161301
SCOTT COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 8 Miles of SR 35 From Smith County Line to 
Beginning of 4 Lane South of I-20
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272 $2,979,391.51

STP-0072-04(026) / 106312301
SUNFLOWER COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 12 miles of US 49W from Sunflower 
to Ruleville
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $2,229,663.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $5,533,201.21
PREVIOUS TOTAL $33,179,532.10
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $38,712,733.31

AWARDED

NH-0002-01(046) / 106307301
JACKSON COUNTY - Widen and overlay approximately 3 miles of SR 63 from Frederick Street 
to I-10
MALLETTE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
3708 HIGHWAY 90
GAUTIER, MS 39553 $1,084,149.20

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

February 28, 2012

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON FEBRUARY 28, 2012, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON MARCH 13, 2012, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS
FOR FISCAL YEAR 2012 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



NH-0015-02(093) / 106306301
JONES COUNTY - Widen & Overlay Approximately 8 Miles of US 84 From the Covington 
County Line to East of Dykes Road
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $3,350,529.82

STP-0023-01(078) / 106342301
LAMAR COUNTY - Widen & Overlay approximately 4 miles of SR 13 from Joe Reid Road 
North to the Marion County Line
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $709,757.77

STP-0158-00(014) / 106264301
ADAMS COUNTY - Widen and Overlay approximately 5 miles of SR 555 between Linda Lee 
Dr. & Airport Rd.
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $1,567,347.73

STP-0193-00(009) / 106267301
JEFFERSON DAVIS COUNTY - Widen & Overlay Approximately 9 Miles of SR 42 from SR 35 
to Lamar County Line
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $992,511.24

HSIP-9999-07(006) / 106300301
DISTRICT 7 - Pavement Marking on various routes District Wide
LANE LINE, LLC
1353 FLOWOOD DR. SUITE L
FLOWOOD, MS 39232 $1,728,718.50

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $9,433,014.26
PREVIOUS TOTAL $70,486,841.78
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $79,919,856.04

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

HSIP-0000-02(027) / 106290301
DISTRICT 2 - Installing Cable Barrier on various routes throughout the District
SIMMONS EROSION CONTROL
PO BOX  206
LAKE, MS 39092 $1,599,100.00

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



AWARDED

STP-0022-04(058) / 106311301
PONTOTOC COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 7 miles of SR 15 from SR 6 to the 
Union County Line
ROGERS GROUP, INC.
3206 WEST JACKSON ST.
TUPELO, MS 38801 $1,543,241.00

STP-0052-01(007) / 106313301
COAHOMA COUNTY - Widen and Overlay approximately 9 miles of SR 1 from the Bolivar 
County Line to Sherard
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $2,834,750.22

STP-0948-00(009) / 106310301
TISHOMINGO COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 8 miles of SR 365 from US 72 to SR 
25
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,854,790.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $7,831,881.22
PREVIOUS TOTAL $64,738,091.24
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $72,569,972.46

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $22,798,096.69
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $191,202,561.81

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original signed by B. B. House, P. E.
Contract Administration Engineer

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


